Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Nettleton - (900886) - Newquay Cormorants SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.91
1:00.97
1:01.24
1:01.24
1:02.47
1:02.48
1:03.31
1:03.35
1:03.35
1:03.90
1:03.90
1:04.74
1:05.31
1:05.43
1:10.97
1:12.01
1:12.01

Swims in Date Order
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Date

05/08/17
05/08/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
19/03/17
09/04/17
29/05/16
13/05/17
13/05/17
21/05/16
29/05/16
24/04/16
26/03/16
21/05/16
12/04/15
16/05/15
16/05/15

Date

05/08/17
05/08/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
13/05/17

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Millfield School Super Series (LC)

City of Bristol International Open Meet

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Plymouth
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield

Bristol

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield

Bristol
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Club Swam Under

Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay

Newquay

Club Swam Under

Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay

Newquay

Level

1
1
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1

1
1
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1:02.48 566 F 09/04/17 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Newquay 1
1:02.47 567 F 19/03/17  Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Newquay 1
1:03.90 529 F 29/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth Newquay 1
1:03.31 544 H 29/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth Newquay 1
1:03.90 529 F 21/05/16  ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Newquay 1
1:05.43 493 H 21/05/16  ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Newquay 1
1:04.74 509 F 24/04/16  Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Newquay 1
1:05.31 496 F 26/03/16 Exeter City Easter Meet 2016 Millfield Newquay 1
1:12.01 370 H 16/05/15  ASASWR Summer Championships Millfield 1
1:12.01 370 H 16/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Bristol 1
1:10.97 386 F 12/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Newquay 1
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